Old Business 

11. New Business:  

a. Reading and Consideration of Resolution No. 248 A Resolution 

Authorizing the Issuance of a General Obligation Capital Outlay Note to the 

Town of Pittman Center, Tennessee, in a Principal Amount Not to Exceed 

One Million Ten Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($1,010,000) 

b. Reading and Consideration of Resolution No. 247 A Resolution 

Authorizing the Town of Pittman Center to Participate in the Historic 

Preservation Fund Matching Grant Program  

12. Other Business  

13. Adjourn